LUNCH

SALSA MEXICANA
Mexican Salsa

QUESADILLAS
Tortilla filled with cheese

GUACAMOLE
Mashed avocado with tomato, onion,
cilantro and lime

QUESADILLAS CON CAMARON
Shrimp quesadillas

ENSALADA FRIA DE CAMARON
Cold shrimp salad

AGUACHILE

Shrimp marinated in lime & chili sauce,
with onion and cucumber. Served with
tostadas

CEVICHE DE ATUN
Tuna Ceviche

CAMARONES AL AJILLO
Guajillo-garlic shrimp

COCTEL DE ATUN/CAMARON
Tuna/shrimp cocktail

SALMON A LAS FINAS HIERBAS
Salmon with fine herbs

ATUN SELLADO
Seared tun

$105

$135

$185

$185

$195

$225

$225

$285

$285



